12 CORRIDA NOTURNA TV THATHI BAND LITORAL

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA - Masculino

Coloc. Numero

1 257
2 616
3 666
4 245
5 683

Nome
JHONNATAN PIRES DE CAMARGO
MAURICIO SANTANA EVANGELISTA

JONAS ALVES DA SILVA
EDSON ANTONIO DE SOUZA
JOSE WILTON NASCIMENTO SANTOS

Relatorio emitido em 23/10/2022 as 10:34:57

YPS EVENTOS

25
33

46
36
37

Fx.Et.
M2529
M3034

M4549
M3539
M3539

Cl.LFx. Sx.

Equipe Tempo

00:24:28

UNIMES/ALLBANK/DKG 00:24:35
CENTRO DE

TREINAMENTO/PICCININI

00:25:13

TRIMOTION 00:25:58

AO FIEL BARATEIRO 00:26:25
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